▪ Rare earth magnets for high temperatures
▪ 4 Poles construction, 58x58 mm
▪ Sinusoidal Bemf
▪ Integrated thermal protection with PTC
▪ Cable Output or connectors
▪ Compact design, low weight
▪ High protection, smooth surface
▪ High efficiency

▪ Connectors Cable motor-drive
Producer reserves the right to amend the specification of this product without prior notification.
PART NUMBER COMPOSITION
1 2 3 4  5 6  7 8 9 10  11 12
POS. DESCRIPTION
4 Motor type
Series 5
5 Motor size
Size One
6 Motor lenght
1= Mo 0,24 Nm
2= Mo 0,45 Nm
3= Mo 0,90 Nm
7 Voltage
1= Winding code 1
2= Winding code 2
3= Winding code 3
4= Winding code 4
8 Holding brake
0= Without brake
9 Feedback
0= Sensorless
2= Hall sensor 4 pole 5-12 VDC PP
4= Encoder 2048 i/g TTL LD + hall
5= Encoder 1024 i/g TTL LD + hall
9= Resolver size 15 2p 7V 10KHz
10 Connection type
0= Cable bushing
1= Cable glands
3= AMP motor connector, SUB-D feedback (standard)
8= M17 rotatable connectors
11-12 Special version
90= Thermal protection PT1000
_ _ M 5  1 2  1 0 9 3  x x
1-3 Product
M= PM synchronous motor, self cooling
M5-1 11-18 Pag. 3/4
MOTORS & MOTION CONTROL
▪ DSG SYNCHRONOUS PM GENERATORS
▪ RARE EARTH SC DC SERVOMOTORS
▪ DSW WATER-COOLED
▪ LOW-COST SOLUTIONS
▪ PLANETARY GEARS
▪ CUSTOMISED SOLUTIONS
▪ TORQUE MOTORS
▪ FRAMELESS SPINDLE MOTORS
 ISD : E220486
▪ M5 BRUSHLESS SERVOMOTORS
M5-1 11-18 Pag. 4/4